
*

Valet Parking Service Program
If the minimum retail spend criteria is not met or on excess usage, the below charges will be applied to the 
Emirates Islamic Credit Card account for the Valet parking service availed.

Location Emirate Charges*  (AED) Hours

Marina Mall

Healthpoint Hospital Abu Dhabi

Masdar City

Yas Mall

Ferrari World

Yas Waterworld

Deerfields Mall

Cleveland Clinic Abu Dhabi

Dalma Mall

Warner Bros World

Al Jimi Mall Al  Ain

Wafi City

Ibn Batuta Mall

American Hospital

Oasis Centre

The Pointe

Nakheel Mall

Bluewaters

The Beach

La Mer

City Walk 1

City Walk 2

Dubai International Airports

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

42.00

42.00

47.25

52.50

52.50

52.50

52.50

52.50

52.50

63.00

63.00

42.00

42.00

47.25

47.25

52.50

52.50

73.50

78.75

78.75

78.75

78.75

84.00

Entire day

Entire day

3 hours only

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

Entire day

5

 hours only5

 hours only

1 hour only

*Charges mentioned above is including the VAT amount
Emirates Islamic Bank (P.J.S.C.) is licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE. 


