

## Valet Parking Service Program

If the minimum retail spend criteria is not met or on excess usage, the below charges will be applied to the Emirates Islamic Credit Card account for the Valet parking service availed.

Location	Emirate	Charges* (AED)	Hours
Marina Mall	Abu Dhabi	42.00	Entire day
Healthpoint Hospital Abu Dhabi	Abu Dhabi	42.00	Entire day
Masdar City	Abu Dhabi	47.25	3 hours only
Yas Mall	Abu Dhabi	52.50	Entire day
Ferrari World	Abu Dhabi	52.50	Entire day
Yas Waterworld	Abu Dhabi	52.50	Entire day
Deerfields Mall	Abu Dhabi	52.50	Entire day
Cleveland Clinic Abu Dhabi	Abu Dhabi	52.50	Entire day
Dalma Mall	Abu Dhabi	52.50	Entire day
Warner Bros World	Abu Dhabi	63.00	Entire day
Al Jimi Mall Al Ain	Abu Dhabi	63.00	Entire day
Wafi City	Dubai	42.00	Entire day
Ibn Batuta Mall	Dubai	42.00	Entire day
American Hospital	Dubai	47.25	Entire day
Oasis Centre	Dubai	47.25	Entire day
The Pointe	Dubai	52.50	Entire day
Nakheel Mall	Dubai	52.50	Entire day
Bluewaters	Dubai	73.50	Entire day
The Beach	Dubai	78.75	Entire day
La Mer	Dubai	78.75	Entire day
City Walk 1	Dubai	78.75	5 hours only
City Walk 2	Dubai	78.75	5 hours only
Dubai International Airports	Dubai	84.00	1 hour only